7
the chinese library

The restaurant evokes the rich tapestry of Hong Kong’s fascinating
culinary heritage, paying homage to a distinctive collection of

regional cuisines from the provinces of Guangdong, Beijing,
Zhejiang, Shanghai, Chiuchow and Sichuan.



mljj/b\ Dim Sum S Signature dish

7% Steamed

BIAFRIRER

Black truffle har gau

7K R

Traditional har gau

FHFEAKRER

Seasonal wild mushroom dumplings (v)

EFE T

Scallop dumpling with mixed mushroom

TH ISR R

Squid dumpling in consommé

FHFEESER (firb)

Hokkaido scallop & winter melon dumpling in a porcini broth
BrEE

Black garlic, prawn & pork siu mai

B IE

“Racing crab” dumplings, steamed black cod & egg white

b/ INGE AL

Laksa xiao long bao

X

Barbecue pork bao

BTH

Taro bao

PREAgE

Matsutake mushroom bao (v)

Subject to 10% scrvice charge

98

78

78

108

98

98

per person

78

88

108

78

28

each

68



&%

mﬁ/b\ Dim Sum S Signature dish

RiYE Crispy & Baked

THIERENEG

Hokkaido king crab & sea urchin spring rolls
S K AR EEE R

Pan-seared turnip cake with crispy Parma ham
ARk

Wagyu & black pepper puffs

NN S

Fried bean curd roll with mushroom black truffle (v)
HeH e £k

Mixed mushroom puff

i e DRI IR
Butterfly eel puffs with teriyaki sauce

& #r Cheung Fun Rice Rolls

HEfE X EERS
Barbecue pork loin glazed with New Zealand manuka honey

(RS iRl 2

Sakura shrimp & deep fried turnip with red rice

AR

Crispy bean curd roll with prawn & squid

C1/KAEEAERS

Steamed mandarin fish fillet with Sichuan style chilli peanut sauce

HPRACHERS

Three treasure vegetable (v)

Subject to 10% service charge

118

78

108

68

88

98

108

88

108

118

98



EPJE%E‘HME}LJ\ SWCCt Dlm Sum & Signature dish
sy TR (ML) 198

Tofu panna cotta with matcha green tea cake and toffee for 4 person

RNk R b 68

Classic egg tarts *Preparation time approx. 15minutes

Chocolate lava mochi * Preparation time approx. 15 minutes

JENT R R RS 98

Dried bean curd and coix seed mousse cake

AT AR A 2 S 68

Tofu pudding with ginger tea * Preparation time approx. 20 minutes per person
IFHAR 68
Tofu panna cotta perperson
7= H i 58
Dessert of the day per person
Etk(® 48
Longevity bun cach
EH 5L Dessert
e RAZTERIAEE 118
Fermented bean curd cheese cake with perperson
raspberry coulis
R4 108
Black sesame mousse
F BT K A single scoop 48
bekctlon of homemade ice creams and sorbets two scoops 68
A AERAME A

Ask your server for the available selection

Subject to 10% scrvice charge

three scoops 98



15745 Tea Selection
W7 (For 2 person)

S Signature dish

KB4

Rose Black

A2 EREAR
Ginseng Oolong
g EH

Pu'er

FEF

Green Longjing

FHI (BT

Shoumei (White Peony Supreme)

FEfCSRI =
Osmanthus Ti Kuan Yin Oolong

FHIESS

Jasmine

Chrysanthemum

Subject to 10% service charge

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

78



